
Mini mental state examination (MMSE)
in patients presenting with acute

cerebrovascular accident and
comparison in subsequent visits as a

predictor of severity
By
Sai Sindhuri Maruvada

WORD COUNT 3709 TIME SUBMITTED 27-DEC-2024 09:53PM

PAPER ID 113752369



5

6

7

12







9



2

11





2

3

8



1



1

4

10



1








